DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus Cliff Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Additional information
The list of components is laid down in test report 4938395.50.
Conclusion
The examination has confirmed that all requirements were met.
Factory location
EAGLERISE ELECTRIC & ELECTRONIC (JI AN) CO., LTD
West Zone, Ji An County Industrial Park
Ji An County Jiangxi, China
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 35-162525 page 3 of 3
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Trade name : EAGLERISE stands for
Detailed Model List:
LS-8-100 ON/OFF SI E 100 4
LS-8-120 ON/OFF SI E 120 4.8
LS-8-150 ON/OFF SI E 150 6
LS-8-160 ON/OFF SI E 160 6.4
LS-8-180 ON/OFF SI E 180 7.2
LS-8-200 ON/OFF SI E 200 8
LS-8-220 ON/OFF SI E 220 8.8
LS-12-250 ON/OFF SI E 250 10
LS-12-280 ON/OFF SI E 280 11.2
LS-12-300 ON/OFF SI E 300 12
LS-12-350 ON/OFF SI E 350 14
LS-21-400 ON/OFF SI E 0.18 400 16.8
LS-21-450 ON/OFF SI E 0.19 450 18.9
LS-21-500 ON/OFF SI E 0.2 500 21
LS-21-550 ON/OFF SI E 0.21 550 30-38 20.9
LS-21-600 ON/OFF SI E 0.22 600 30-36 21.6
LS-21-700 ON/OFF SI E 0.21 700 22-30 21
LS-40-600 ON/OFF LI EXC 600 25.2
LS-40-650 ON/OFF LI EXC 650 27.3
LS-40-700 ON/OFF LI EXC 700 29.4
LS-40-750 ON/OFF LI EXC 750 31.5
LS-40-800 ON/OFF LI EXC 800 33.6
LS-40-850 ON/OFF LI EXC 850 35.7
LS-40-900 ON/OFF LI EXC 900 37.8
LS-40-950 ON/OFF LI EXC 950 39.9
LS-40-1000 ON/OFF LI EXC 1000 24-40 40
LS-40-1050 ON/OFF LI EXC 1050 24-38.5 40.4
1100 46.2
1200 50.4
1300 54.6
1400 58.8